

BID SCHEDULE

NUTWOOD/YALE AREA INFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT

PROJECT NO. 53013

NO.	ITEM	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	20,000.00	20,000.00
2	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
3	SHEETING, SHORING, AND BRACING	LS	1	100,000.00	100,000.00
4	ABANDON EXISTING SEWER PIPE	LF	780	20.00	15,600.00
5	REMOVE EXISTING SEWER MANHOLE	EA	11	500.00	5,500.00
6	REMOVE EXISTING SEWER PIPE	LF	60	100.00	6,000.00
7	CONSTRUCT NEW MANHOLE STRUCTURE	EA	13	7,000.00	91,000.00
8	REMOVE EXISTING AND INSTALL 10" VCP SEWER PIPE	LF	1,020	180.00	183,600.00
9	REMOVE EXISTING AND INSTALL 8" VCP SEWER PIPE	LF	1,800	150.00	270,000.00
10	REMOVE EXISTING AND INSTALL 6" VCP SEWER PIPE	LF	30	200.00	6,000.00
11	REMOVE EXISTING AND INSTALL NEW SEWER LATERAL	EA	1	3,000.00	3,000.00
12	RECONNECT EXISTING SEWER LATERAL TO NEW SEWER MAIN	EA	85	800.00	68,000.00
13	INSTALL 8" PVC WATER PIPE	LF	6,850	88.00	602,800.00
14	INSTALL 6" PVC WATER PIPE	LF	100	150.00	15,000.00
15	INSTALL 4" PVC WATER PIPE	LF	30	150.00	4,500.00
16	INSTALL 8" WATER GATE VALVE	EA	33	1,500.00	49,500.00
17	INSTALL 4" WATER GATE VALVE	EA	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
18	INSTALL 1" WATER AIR VAC ASSEMBLY	EA	4	3,500.00	14,000.00
19	INSTALL 4" SAND BLOW-OFF ASSEMBLY	EA	1	3,500.00	3,500.00
20	INSTALL 1" WATER SERVICE	EA	136	1,650.00	224,400.00
21	INSTALL 2" WATER SERVICE	EA	1	8,000.00	8,000.00
22	INSTALL FIRE HYDRANT - TYPE 1	EA	9	9,000.00	81,000.00
23	ABANDON EXISTING VALVE BOX	EA	30	30.00	3,000.00
24	REMOVE EXISTING WATER AIR VAC ASSEMBLY	EA	1	500.00	500.00
25	REMOVE EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT	EA	9	200.00	1,800.00

TO BE SUBMITTED WITH BID

BID SCHEDULE

NUTWOOD/YALE AREA INFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT

PROJECT NO. 53013

NO.	ITEM	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
26	5" AC PAVEMENT	SF	69,100	5."	345,500."
27	ADJUST SEWER MANHOLE COVER TO GRADE	EA	13	500."	6,500."
28	ADJUST WATER VALVE TO GRADE	EA	45	100."	4,500."
29	REMOVE EXISTING AND CONSTRUCT DRIVEWAY CURB AND GUTTER	LF	27	80."	2,160."
30	REMOVE EXISTING AND CONSTRUCT RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY	SF	124	30."	3,720."
31	REMOVE EXISTING AND CONSTRUCT 4" SIDEWALK	SF	44	20."	880."
32	REMOVE EXISTING AND CONSTRUCT 6" SIDEWALK	SF	88	20."	1,760."
33	STREET LIGHT CONDUIT AND WIRING REPAIR	LF	100	10."	1,000."
Base Bid Total \$				2,148,720."	

Unit prices are required for all bid items.

The Bidder shall total his/her bid. Unit prices shall prevail in case amount disagrees with extension.

Project shall be awarded on the Base Bid. If applicable, the City may elect to use Bid Alternates after award.

Changes to either Unit Price or Amount shall be stricken-out and initialed.

Company Dominguez General Engineering, Inc.

Name Adolfo Dominguez

Signature [Signature]

Address 11096 Pipeline Avenue

City & Zip Code Pomona, CA 91766

Phone Number 909-461-3658

License 814046-A